RF1119A
SP4T (Single Pole Four Throw Switch)
ADVANCE
D
ADVANCED
RF1119A DS20161102 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 13 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
The RF1119A is a single-pole four-throw (SP4T) switch

 Band Switching
 Impedance Tuning
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RF1119APCBA-410 Evaluation Board
RF1119ASR 100-pc 7” Reel
RF1119ATR7 2500-pc, 7” Tape and Reel
RF1119A
SP4T (Single Pole Four Throw Switch)
RF1119A DS20161102 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 13 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Rating Unit
Power supply voltage, VDD 5.0 V
Control voltage, VCTL 3.0 V